
Registration begins Saturday, March 2 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, March 4 for patrons with cards from other libraries.

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Tuesday March 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 & up Saturday May 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3100 Nighttime Sky Crafts All ages Tuesday April 2 5:30pm-6:30pm

HPM3102 Spring Bingo and Crafts Families w/children ages 2 1/2 & up Thursday April 4 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPM3031 Bunnies,Bunnies,Bunnies Families w/children ages 3 & up Friday April 5 6:00pm-6:45pm

HPM3031 Bunnies,Bunnies,Bunnies Families w/children ages 3 & up Friday April 5 7:00pm-7:45pm

HPJ1426 Tyler and Lucy are the Best of Friends Families w/children ages 2-8 Friday April 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6-36 months, with caregiver Mondays April 29  May 6,13,20 10:30am-11:30am

HPM3083 Comic Book Day Families with children ages 3 & up Saturday May 4 10:00am-11:00am

HPM3083 Comic Book Day Families with children ages 3 & up Saturday May 4 11:00am-12:00pm

HPM3084 Come Plant with Me Families with children ages 3 & up Saturday May 11 2:00pm-3:00pm

HPM3101 Book Character Bingo and Crafts Families with children ages 2 1/2 & up Tuesday May 14 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPA0206 Pet Adoption Fair All ages Saturday June 1 10:00am-1:00pm

HPJ1408 How to Catch a Leprechaun Grades K-3 Thursday March 14 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1409 Peppa Pig Fun Ages 2 1/2 - 5 years,with caregiver Friday March 22 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1368 Baby Rhyme Time Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday March 29 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1368 Baby Rhyme Time Ages birth-3 years, with caregiver Friday May 3 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday April 4 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday May 2 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales - Read to a Dog Grades K-5 Thursday June 6 5:00pm-6:00pm

HPM3089 Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday April 6 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday May 4 10:30am-11:15am

HPM3089 Rotary Reads Families with children ages 3-7 Saturday June 1 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1410 Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Ages 2 1/2-5 years, with caregiver Friday April 12 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday April 13 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages birth-18 months, with caregiver Saturday May 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1411 Johnny's Mommy's Magic Words Grades K-2 Wednesday April 17 6:30pm-7:30pm

HPJ1425 Mouse Paint Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday May 15 6:30pm-7:30pm

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________

Grow With Us - Spring 2019

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Family Togetherness (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

Early Literacy Classes: Raise a Reader!  (Must Attend with Caregiver)  



√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Grades K-5 Wednesday March 20 4:30-5:15pm

HPJ1412 Bunny S'mores in a Jar Grades K-5 Thursday April 18 2:00-2:45pm

HPJ1205 Little Chefs Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday April 24 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1075 Kiddie Café Grades K-5 Thursday April 25 4:30-5:30pm

HPJ1413 In the Garden Cupcakes w/ Fanny Cakes Grades K-5                                                                  <Use In the Garden Cupcakes image>Thursday May 30 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1414 Bad Art Grades K-5 Friday March 22 6:30-7:30pm 

HPJ1415 Wood Wonders Grades K-5 Tuesday April 2 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1416 Bouncy Balls Grades K-2 Monday April 8 4:30-5:15pm

HPJ1417 Super Hero Perler Beads Grades K-5 Tuesday April 30 6:30-8:00pm

HPJ1418 Mother's Day Wreath Grades K-3 Tuesday May 7 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1419 Sand Art Fun Grades 1-5 Friday May 10 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1356 Decoupage For Kids Grades 1-5 Monday May 20 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1420 Butterflies and Blue Whales Grades K-5 Wednesday May 22 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Saturday March 16 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Monday April 22 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Wednesday March 27 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4 years, with caregiver Wednesday May 29 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1053 Kick and Play Ages 12-36 months, with caregiver Saturday March 30 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1054 Super Soccer Stars for Preschool Ages 3-5 years Saturday March 30 11:30am-12:15pm

HPJ1085 Super Soccer Stars for Kids Grades K-3 Saturday March 30 12:30-1:15pm

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Tuesday April 16 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Thursday May 16 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake ’N Make Music  Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Tuesday June 11 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1253 Yoga with a Twist Grades K-2 Monday May 6 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1037 Jump for Joy Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Tuesday May 7 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1037 Jump for Joy Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Friday May 31 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1424 Karate  Fitness Grades K-5 Tuesday June 4 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday March 15 7:00-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday April 19 7:00-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Grades 3-5 Friday May 17 7:00-8:30pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Grades 3-5 Tuesday March 26 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1421 Ready, Set, Glow Grades 3-5 Monday April 8 5:30-6:15pm

HPJ1422 Amazing Amphibian Creations Grades 3-5                                                   Wednesday April 24 2:00-3:30pm

HPJ1423 Painted Bird Feeders Grades 3-5 Friday May 3 5:00-6:00pm

HPY2003 Battle of the Books Kickoff Party Grades 5-8 ONLY Monday May 13 6:00-7:00pm

Full Steam Ahead: Science, Technology, Engineering, Arts, & Mathematics Classes

Move, Dance, Play, & Learn

Tween Scene

If You Feed Them, They Will Come


